
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Findlay 293  302       595  +35 
3  2   Western Illinois 298  298       596  +36 
5  3   Bowling Green State (B) 304  300       604  +44 
8  T4   Butler 306  300       606  +46 
2  T4   IUPUI 297  309       606  +46 
4  6   Oakland 300  310       610  +50 
9  7   Dayton 308  304       612  +52 

T6  8   Northern Kentucky  305  315       620  +60 
T6  9   Central Michigan University 305  323       628  +68 
10  10   Eastern Illinois 315  322       637  +77 
11  11   Dayton (B) 323  324       647  +87 
13  12   Fort Wayne 331  320       651  +91 
12  13   Bowling Green State 326  326       652  +92 

T14  14   Detroit Mercy 337  330       667  +107 
T14  15   Western Illinois (B) 337  349       686  +126 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Findlay 293 302 595

T9 Kristina Kniesly (5) 73 75 148

T11 Meredith Wipper (2) 73 76 149

T16 Samantha Hatter (4) 75 76 151

T21 Makenzie Torres (1) 72 80 152

T46 Samantha Kellstrom (3) 87 75 162

2 Western Illinois 298 298 596

T1 Bridget Connolly (4) 70 75 145

T13 Allie Leingang (1) 75 75 150

T13 Ashley Dumler (3) 78 72 150

T16 Alex Krehbiel (2) 75 76 151

T77 Cassidy Jurkaites (5) 86 85 171

3 Bowling Green State 304 300 604

T16 Erin Fahey (1) 81 70 151

T16 Julia Martell-Durkin (3) 77 74 151

T27 Jessica Madry (4) 72 82 154

T27 Samantha Blackburn (5) 78 76 154

T35 Nichole Cox (2) 77 80 157

T4 Butler 306 300 606

T4 Kelsey McDougall (3) 74 73 147

T9 Lauren Tibbets (1) 76 72 148

T25 Betsy Werner (2) 78 75 153

T44 Rachel Gathof (4) 81 80 161

T44 Abigail Gleixner (5) 78 83 161

T4 IUPUI 297 309 606

T1 Aneta Abrahamova (1) 72 73 145

T4 Amelie Svejda (2) 76 71 147

T25 Hafdis Johannesdottir (3) 73 80 153

T51 Elizabeth Orr (4) 76 88 164

T54 Nicole Howard (5) 80 85 165

6 Oakland 300 310 610

T16 Elle Nichols (4) 72 79 151

T21 Alexis Jones (2) 76 76 152

T21 Kylee Sullivan (5) 75 77 152

T32 Fiona Schmidt (1) 78 78 156

T35 Veronica Haque (3) 77 80 157

7 Dayton 308 304 612

T1 Ellie Cronin (1) 72 73 145

T27 Emily Connors (3) 76 78 154

T30 Emma Meyer (2) 79 76 155

T39 Alex Bozich (4) 82 77 159

T61 Alissa Danielson (5) 81 86 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Northern Kentucky 305 315 620

T11 Sirapassorn Cheepborisut (5) 72 77 149

T30 Lillian Young (4) 78 77 155

38 Macy Wright (2) 74 84 158

T46 Kylie Lysack (3) 81 81 162

T49 Shelby Power (1) 83 80 163

9 Central Michigan University 305 323 628

T4 Jami Laude (2) 72 75 147

T35 Bria Colosky (3) 77 80 157

T39 Natalie Johnson (1) 77 82 159

T65 Holly Hines (5) 79 89 168

T75 Kristen Wolfe (4) 84 86 170

10 Eastern Illinois 315 322 637

T13 Anne Bahr (2) 72 78 150

T32 Daphne chang (1) 80 76 156

T46 Hannah Magda (3) 81 81 162

T69 Katlyn Hasprey (4) 82 87 169

T83 McKenzie OBrien (5) 88 91 179

11 Dayton 323 324 647

43 Abby Bitto (2) 84 76 160

T51 Brittany Blaschak (3) 82 82 164

T54 Makenzie George (1) 85 80 165

T54 Miranda Mocklow (5) 79 86 165

T61 Allegra Cunningham (4) 78 89 167

12 Fort Wayne 331 320 651

T39 Monica Dorner (2) 80 79 159

T49 Linnzie Richner (5) 85 78 163

T58 Madison Chesnutt (1) 82 84 166

T58 Jenna Kurosky (3) 84 82 166

T85 Paige Bird (4) 99 81 180

13 Bowling Green State 326 326 652

T21 Sarah Kern (2) 76 76 152

T39 Madelynn Swank (1) 80 79 159

T65 Danielle Austinson (4) 85 83 168

T79 Miranda Dubler (3) 85 88 173

14 Detroit Mercy 337 330 667

T61 Kendall Payne (3) 86 81 167

T65 Erica Heath (2) 84 84 168

T65 Shana Murphy (4) 87 81 168

T69 Alexa Hatz (1) 85 84 169

T79 Katelyn Henry (5) 82 91 173

15 Western Illinois 337 349 686

T54 Nicole Hamilton-Cross (1) 88 77 165

T75 Mariah Peters (3) 79 91 170

T77 Katy Schmitt (4) 85 86 171

T85 Katie McTaggart (2) 85 95 180
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T4 Maddie Zack (Oakland) 73 74 147

T4 Lauren Guiao (Purdue) 74 73 147

T32 Kelsey Koesters (Findlay) 76 80 156

T51 Alexa amato (Dayton) 83 81 164

T58 Amanda Walsh (Central Michigan University) 79 87 166

T61 Allison Kinsinger (Butler) 82 85 167

T69 Erin Durstock (Northern Kentucky ) 81 88 169

T69 Abbie Carlsen (Fort Wayne) 84 85 169

T69 Megan Pollock (Dayton) 86 83 169

T69 Elle Greenlee (Detroit Mercy) 84 85 169

T79 Lydia Cranmer (Ohio Northern) 86 87 173

82 Hannah Jennings (Fort Wayne) 88 89 177

T83 Maggie Connelly (Fort Wayne) 88 91 179

T85 Caitlyn Silva (Ohio Northern) 90 90 180

88 Emmy Cobb (Dayton) 88 93 181

89 Suzanne Short (Ohio Northern) 90 95 185

90 Sara Guetersloh (Eastern Illinois) 92 95 187
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Ellie Cronin  Dayton  72  73       145  +5   
T2 T1   Aneta Abrahamova  IUPUI  72  73       145  +5   
1 T1   Bridget Connolly  Western Illinois  70  75       145  +5   

T2 T4   Jami Laude  Central Michigan University  72  75       147  +7   
T21 T4   Amelie Svejda  IUPUI  76  71       147  +7   
T14 T4   Kelsey McDougall  Butler  74  73       147  +7   
T10 T4   Maddie Zack *  Oakland  73  74       147  +7   
T14 T4   Lauren Guiao *  Purdue  74  73       147  +7   
T21 T9   Lauren Tibbets  Butler  76  72       148  +8   
T10 T9   Kristina Kniesly  Findlay  73  75       148  +8   
T10 T11   Meredith Wipper  Findlay  73  76       149  +9   
T2 T11   Sirapassorn Cheepborisut  Northern Kentucky  72  77       149  +9   
T17 T13   Allie Leingang  Western Illinois  75  75       150  +10   
T2 T13   Anne Bahr  Eastern Illinois  72  78       150  +10   
T33 T13   Ashley Dumler  Western Illinois  78  72       150  +10   
T49 T16   Erin Fahey  Bowling Green State (B)  81  70       151  +11   
T17 T16   Alex Krehbiel  Western Illinois  75  76       151  +11   
T28 T16   Julia Martell-Durkin  Bowling Green State (B)  77  74       151  +11   
T17 T16   Samantha Hatter  Findlay  75  76       151  +11   
T2 T16   Elle Nichols  Oakland  72  79       151  +11   
T2 T21   Makenzie Torres  Findlay  72  80       152  +12   
T21 T21   Sarah Kern  Bowling Green State  76  76       152  +12   
T21 T21   Alexis Jones  Oakland  76  76       152  +12   
T17 T21   Kylee Sullivan  Oakland  75  77       152  +12   
T33 T25   Betsy Werner  Butler  78  75       153  +13   
T10 T25   Hafdis Johannesdottir  IUPUI  73  80       153  +13   
T21 T27   Emily Connors  Dayton  76  78       154  +14   
T2 T27   Jessica Madry  Bowling Green State (B)  72  82       154  +14   
T33 T27   Samantha Blackburn  Bowling Green State (B)  78  76       154  +14   
T40 T30   Emma Meyer  Dayton  79  76       155  +15   
T33 T30   Lillian Young  Northern Kentucky  78  77       155  +15   
T45 T32   Daphne chang  Eastern Illinois  80  76       156  +16   
T33 T32   Fiona Schmidt  Oakland  78  78       156  +16   
T21 T32   Kelsey Koesters *  Findlay  76  80       156  +16   
T28 T35   Nichole Cox  Bowling Green State (B)  77  80       157  +17   
T28 T35   Bria Colosky  Central Michigan University  77  80       157  +17   
T28 T35   Veronica Haque  Oakland  77  80       157  +17   
T14 38   Macy Wright  Northern Kentucky  74  84       158  +18   
T28 T39   Natalie Johnson  Central Michigan University  77  82       159  +19   
T45 T39   Madelynn Swank  Bowling Green State  80  79       159  +19   
T45 T39   Monica Dorner  Fort Wayne  80  79       159  +19   
T55 T39   Alex Bozich  Dayton  82  77       159  +19   
T63 43   Abby Bitto  Dayton (B)  84  76       160  +20   
T49 T44   Rachel Gathof  Butler  81  80       161  +21   

T33 T44   Abigail Gleixner  Butler  78  83       161  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T46   Hannah Magda  Eastern Illinois  81  81       162  +22   
T80 T46   Samantha Kellstrom  Findlay  87  75       162  +22   
T49 T46   Kylie Lysack  Northern Kentucky  81  81       162  +22   
T61 T49   Shelby Power  Northern Kentucky  83  80       163  +23   
T69 T49   Linnzie Richner  Fort Wayne  85  78       163  +23   
T55 T51   Brittany Blaschak  Dayton (B)  82  82       164  +24   
T21 T51   Elizabeth Orr  IUPUI  76  88       164  +24   
T61 T51   Alexa amato *  Dayton  83  81       164  +24   
T69 T54   Makenzie George  Dayton (B)  85  80       165  +25   
T82 T54   Nicole Hamilton-Cross  Western Illinois (B)  88  77       165  +25   
T45 T54   Nicole Howard  IUPUI  80  85       165  +25   
T40 T54   Miranda Mocklow  Dayton (B)  79  86       165  +25   
T55 T58   Madison Chesnutt  Fort Wayne  82  84       166  +26   
T63 T58   Jenna Kurosky  Fort Wayne  84  82       166  +26   
T40 T58   Amanda Walsh *  Central Michigan University  79  87       166  +26   
T76 T61   Kendall Payne  Detroit Mercy  86  81       167  +27   
T33 T61   Allegra Cunningham  Dayton (B)  78  89       167  +27   
T49 T61   Alissa Danielson  Dayton  81  86       167  +27   
T55 T61   Allison Kinsinger *  Butler  82  85       167  +27   
T63 T65   Erica Heath  Detroit Mercy  84  84       168  +28   
T69 T65   Danielle Austinson  Bowling Green State  85  83       168  +28   
T80 T65   Shana Murphy  Detroit Mercy  87  81       168  +28   
T40 T65   Holly Hines  Central Michigan University  79  89       168  +28   
T69 T69   Alexa Hatz  Detroit Mercy  85  84       169  +29   
T55 T69   Katlyn Hasprey  Eastern Illinois  82  87       169  +29   
T76 T69   Megan Pollock *  Dayton  86  83       169  +29   
T63 T69   Elle Greenlee *  Detroit Mercy  84  85       169  +29   
T49 T69   Erin Durstock *  Northern Kentucky  81  88       169  +29   
T63 T69   Abbie Carlsen *  Fort Wayne  84  85       169  +29   
T40 T75   Mariah Peters  Western Illinois (B)  79  91       170  +30   
T63 T75   Kristen Wolfe  Central Michigan University  84  86       170  +30   
T69 T77   Katy Schmitt  Western Illinois (B)  85  86       171  +31   
T76 T77   Cassidy Jurkaites  Western Illinois  86  85       171  +31   
T69 T79   Miranda Dubler  Bowling Green State  85  88       173  +33   
T55 T79   Katelyn Henry  Detroit Mercy  82  91       173  +33   
T76 T79   Lydia Cranmer *  Ohio Northern  86  87       173  +33   
T82 82   Hannah Jennings *  Fort Wayne  88  89       177  +37   
T82 T83   McKenzie OBrien  Eastern Illinois  88  91       179  +39   
T82 T83   Maggie Connelly *  Fort Wayne  88  91       179  +39   
T69 T85   Katie McTaggart  Western Illinois (B)  85  95       180  +40   
90 T85   Paige Bird  Fort Wayne  99  81       180  +40   

T87 T85   Caitlyn Silva *  Ohio Northern  90  90       180  +40   

T82 88   Emmy Cobb *  Dayton  88  93       181  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T87 89   Suzanne Short *  Ohio Northern  90  95       185  +45   
89 90   Sara Guetersloh *  Eastern Illinois  92  95       187  +47   
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